
[An Aided Institute of Department of Atomic Energy, Government of India] 

¯Ö¸ü´ÖÖÞÖã ‰ú•ÖÖÔ, ³ÖÖ¸üŸÖ ÃÖ¸üÛúÖ¸ü ÛúÖ सहायता प्राप्त ÃÖÓÃ£ÖÖ®Ö 

1 

  
 

 

 
 

निविदा सूचिा संख्या TENDER NOTICE NO: IPR/TN/PUR/ET/21-22/001   ददिांदित DATED 08-04-2021 

 

निम्िनिखित के निए प्रनतष्ठित और योग्य पार्टियों से ई-निष्ठिदा ष्ठिनि के माध्यम से एक भाग में ऑििाइि निष्ठिदा आमंष्ठित की 
जाती है। / Online tender is invited in SINGLE PART through e-tendering mode from reputed and eligible 

parties for the following. 

मद का ष्ठििरण Item Description  Supply of W- Band Trans-Receiver sub-system 

assembly with standard accessories as per the 

specifications mentioned in the tender document. 

GeM उपिब्िता ररपोटि आईडी िंबर और र्दिांक 

GeM Availability Report ID No. & Date 

GEM/GARPTS/05042021/19RK85JH9JYO  

Dated 05th April 2021 

निष्ठिदा प्रर्िया शुल् क  
Tender Processing Fee 

Tender Processing Fee of Rs. 2950.00 should be 

paid through electronic mode to M/s ITI Limited. 

बयािा राशी /EMD EMD not applicable for this tender. In place of 

EMD, vendor may upload a singed “Bid Security 
Declaration” accepting that if they withdraw or 

modify their bids during period of validity etc. they 

will be suspended for further requirement of IPR. 

निविदा दस्तािेज िेबसाइट पर देखिे और 
डाउिलोड िरिे िे नलए उपलब्ध है  

Tender document available for view and 

downloading on website 

09.00 hrs. on 09/04/2021 to 12.55 hrs. on 

12/05/2021 

निष्ठिदा दस् तािे क के संबंि में स् पष् टीकरण 
Clarifications regarding Tender 
document 

09.00 hrs. on 09/04/2021 to 16.00 hrs. on 
26/04/2021 

निष्ठिदा ऑििाइि जमा करिे की अंनतम नतनि  

Closing of online submission of tenders 

12/05/2021 at 13.00 hrs. 

निष्ठिदा के ऑििाइि िोििे का समय और 
नतनि 

Time and Date of online Opening of 

Tender 

12/05/2021 at 14.30 hrs. 

आिेदक www.tenderwizard.com/DAE िेबसाइट पर 26/04/2021 (16:00 बजे तक) तारीि तक अपिे संदेह अपिोड 
करके निष्ठिदा दस्तािेज के संबंि में स्पष्टीकरण (बोिी से पहिे) प्राप्त कर सकता है। स्पष्टीकरण उसी िेब पोटिि 
www.tenderwizard.com/DAE पर 30/04/2021 (17:30 बजे) तक अपिोड र्कए जाएंगे। The applicant can seek 

clarifications (pre-bid) regarding the tender document up to 26/04/2021 (16:00 Hrs) by 

uploading their queries on website www.tenderwizard.com/DAE. The clarifications will be 
uploaded on the same web portal www.tenderwizard.com/DAE by 30/04/2021  (17:30 Hrs).  

 

ष्ठिस्ततृ निष्ठिदा सूचिा,योग्यता मािदंड और निष्ठिदा दस्तािेज के साि िेबसाइट www.tenderwizard.com/DAE पर नि:शुल् क 
देििे और डाउििोड करिे के निए उपिब्ि है। ई-निष्ठिदा प्रर्िया में भाग िेिे के निए, उपयुिक्त ई-निष्ठिदा पोटिि पर रखजस् टर करिा 
अनििायि है और र्डखजटि हस्ताक्षर प्रमाणपि (श्रणेी-III) होिा आिश्यक है। बोिीदाता िए रखजस् टरेशिटटे् डररंग में सहायता के निए 
पऊष्ठि हेल्पडेस्क से daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in पर संपकि  कर सकते हैं, फोि िंबर:(80)-40482000ट 
9624981992ट18004255048 / Detailed tender notice and Tender /Document is available on website 

www.tenderwizard.com/DAE for free view and downloading. For participating in the e-tendering process, it 
is mandatory to get registered on the above e-tender portal and required to have Digital Signature Certificate 
(Class -III). For new registration/ tendering help, bidders may contact DAE Helpdesk at 

daehelpdesk@tenderwizard.co.in Phone No: (80)-40482000/ 9624981992/ 18004255048. 

प्लाज़्मा अनुसंधानसंस्थान 
 

 

  

भाट, इन्दीरा पुल के पास, गांधीनगर  – 838283 ,   ) गुजरात  ( भारत 

 

http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20वेबसाइट%20पर%2026/04/2021
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20पर%2030/04/2021
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE
http://www.tenderwizard.com/DAE%20by%2030/04/2021

